
METROPOLIS 

EQASPLUS 
PROFICIENCY TRAINING, EXCELLENCE 

|Analyte 

* Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 

Legend @:z score s 2.0 - Acceptable 

O: Delayed Result Entry 

J :2.0 <z score <3.0- Warning 

X:z score 23- Unacceptable 

#:Not Evaluated 

Problem Classification: 

*:Not considered for evaluation. 

Corrective Action: 

Instrumnent 

Reviewed by: 

Metropolis Health care Ltd., EQAS 

ERBA H 560 

AAKASH HOSPITALLAB (1090) 

Outlier Details For Cycle No 230412 and Sample No 03 

Outller And Analyte Summary Report 
Report Date : 

Result Value Standard 

Unit 

3.73 lc.mm 

Dated: 

13/02/2024 

Z-Sco 

Jso2:24 
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METROPOIS 

EQASPLUS 
PROFICIENCY TRAINING. EXCELLENCE 

Instrument: ERBA H 560 

Analyte 
* Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 

@Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 

@ Haemoglobin 
@ MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 

@MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 

@ Platelet Count 

@MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concentration) 

@ Hematocrit 

@RDW CV% 

Legend @:Acceptable 
I:2.0 <z Score <3.0- Warning 

X:z score 23-Unacceptable 

#:Not Evaluated 

9: Delayed Result Entry 
*:Not considered for evaluation. 

Notel TL C 

Dr Puneet Kumar Nigam 

Metropolis Healthcare Ltd., EQAS 

Commercial Building - 1A 
Kohinoor Mall, Kirol Road, Kurla (W), 
Mumbai - 400070 

PT coordinator & Technical Manager, MHL EQAS 

Unit No. 409-416. 

AAKASH HOSPITAL-LAB (1090) 

Result Details For Cycle No 230412 and Sample No 03 
Outlier And Analyte Summary Report 

Standard Unit Result Value 

lc.mm 

mill/cu.mm 

g/dL 
fL 

pg 

g/dL. 
1000/ uL 

% 

% 

3.73 

2.13 

6.00 

142.20 

28,00 

19.70 

124.00 

30.20 

21.60 

Mean 

3730.00 

s 

2.11 

6.00 

136.75 

28.45 

21.00 

118.00 

28.84 

20.86 

Report Date: 13/02/2024 

Z-Score 

-11.12 * 

0.64 

0.12 

1.09 

-0.99 

/Cumn 

-1.96 

0.66 

1.04 

0.25 

Total Parameters 

Not Evaluated Parameters 

Evaluated Parameters 

Outlier Parameters (X) 

EQAS Score Haematology - CBC 

RI 

0. 

0. 

0. 

0. 

-0.! 

-0.! 

1. 

0. 

2 Sco is met Consolerd. becuse 

-0. 

88.89 
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